
 
 
 
 
 

   
 MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING 
Solano Community College District SIGN-IN SHEET 
Capital Improvement Program  
360 Campus Lane, Suite 203, Fairfield, CA 94534 Phone: (707) 864-7189 
  

PLEASE WRITE CLEARLY AND PLEASE LEAVE A BUSINESS CARD 
 

DATE: May 17, 2016 PROJECT:  SCCD Capital Improvement Program 
PLACE: Solano Community College District    Aeronautics and Workforce Development Building Project 

Building 600 - Denis Honeychurch Board Room  RFQ #16-018 
  

TIME: 10:00 AM 

 

Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Robert Imazumi Jensen Hughes (925) 549-9505 rimazumi@jensenhughes.com 

Jen Colosi BKF Engineers (925) 940-2200 jcolosi@bkf.com 

Laurie Lumish Degenkolb Engineers (415) 354-6415 llumish@degenkolb.com 

Angela Robinson TLCD Architecture (707) 535-5289 angela.robinson@tlcd.com 

Anda Grenfell JK Architecture (530) 883-8150 anda@jkaia.net 

Aaron Benefiel jrdv Architects (510) 432-4555 aaron@jrdv.com 

Gerard Lee HMC Architects (925) 435-9389 gerard.lee@hmcarchitects.com 
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Print Name Company / Firm Phone No. Email Address 

Rob Henley A2R Architects (707) 344-1824 rob.h@a2rarch.com 

Dave Younger Lionakis (916) 716-7392 dave.younger@lionakis.com 

Gray Dougherty Gensler (510) 499-8439 gray_dougherty@gensler.com 

Man Phan Brick (916) 698-5920 mphan@brick-llp.com 

Courtney McLeod-Golden Dreyfuss & Blackford (916) 453-1234 cmgolden@db-arch.com 

Bill Blessing Ratcliff (510) 390-2248 bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 

Jesse Navarro DLR Group (916) 307-5535 jnavarro@dlrgroup.com 

Jay Monnin DLR Group (916) 446-0206 jmonnin@dlrgroup.com 
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